
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
POB, CONT W 651.45 FT, N 1337.86
FT, S 630 FT, E 210 FT, S 711.91

SMITH LUCY C
544 SW TUNSIL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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33250 REMODEL 280 08/06/2015

HX Base Yr

544 SW TUNSIL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,035 113.9750 127.65 259,768 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1630

BAS 1,630 100 1,630 135,246

FEP 260 80 208 17,258

FGR 308 55 169 14,022

FOP 92 30 28 2,323

2,290 2,035 168,849

BAS= W18 FEP= N13 W20 S13 E20$ W52 S29 E25 FOP=  E23 N4 W23
S4$ N4 E23 FGR=  S4 E22 N14 W22 S10$ N10 E22 N15$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 22 22 484.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,936

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 750

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 18 252.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 252

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50
5,088

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,480

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 112,000


